
* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 408 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  28 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 12  4  120953 BE2102148-22 10.33060 1299.1729      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12 11  124121 BE2036364-23 10.35390 1297.6581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  1       2 BE2118395-21 10.35510 1294.9504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  1  123142 BE2042450-22 10.35450 1286.0783      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 19  126399 BE2005019-23 10.38440 1280.2059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  1  125449 BE2042904-22 10.38133 1277.2029      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  8       3 BE2095732-19 10.37110 1277.1840      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22  4  118001 BE2123009-21 10.32560 1269.7382      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  3       2 BE2005008-23 10.39380 1268.6417      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 10 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12 10       4 BE2043043-22 10.38000 1266.5408      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          10

 11 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  3       5 BE2043057-20 10.38010 1266.3255      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20  8  122348 BE2035119-23 10.36460 1264.3610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  7       2 BE2036507-23 10.39203 1262.8458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20  9       2 BE2035099-23 10.36570 1261.9701      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  4  121819 BE2036920-23 10.36357 1261.1315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  6       6 BE5016672-17 10.38500 1255.8617      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 11  132976 BE5023168-23 10.45590 1254.6878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  2       3 BE2042903-22 10.40013 1254.2183      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  2       7 BE2043048-22 10.39020 1253.3255      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  4       8 BE2096012-19 10.39110 1251.4300      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  6       3 BE2027715-23 10.41320 1244.9015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 21 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 20       4 BE2005022-23 10.41320 1244.9015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 23 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 12 12       2 BE2034430-23 10.37160 1243.5195      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  3  125004 BE2027768-23 10.40340 1242.9964      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20 19       3 BE2035042-23 10.38410 1239.8041      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  6  117816 BE2101670-22 10.35250 1234.7528      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  8  2  128952 BE2027590-23 10.44360 1232.8107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 11       5 BE2005030-23 10.43110 1224.9943      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  9       6 BE2088512-22 10.43190 1223.4135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19 10  119316 BE2055260-23 10.37320 1223.3356      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  3       2 BE2066435-21 10.36200 1223.0035      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  6       4 BE2036509-23 10.42393 1222.0447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 LEETEN-ISENBORGHS    PAAL       2  2  2  136162 BE5033636-23 10.51310 1221.0013      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 408 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 24       7 BE2005014-23 10.43470 1217.9123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 11  6  133585 BE5023714-23 10.49411 1217.8967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20  1       4 BE2040322-20 10.40300 1217.3930      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  6       2 BE2035810-23 10.40057 1217.0338      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  9  123802 BE2034066-23 10.41480 1216.1297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20  5       5 BE2040082-22 10.40460 1214.1714      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 12       2 BE5023114-23 10.49400 1212.5471      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19 11       2 BE2055239-23 10.38260 1212.1504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  2       8 BE2082001-22 10.44220 1211.1051      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 13       2 BE2034069-23 10.42150 1210.7775      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 12  4  125835 BE2120503-21 10.43570 1210.5339      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22  1       2 BE2097446-19 10.37300 1210.2667      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  9       3 BE2035835-23 10.40447 1209.1816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19 16       3 BE2055236-23 10.38410 1209.0795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22  3       3 BE2035903-23 10.37360 1209.0266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19 17       4 BE2055254-23 10.38440 1208.4673      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 12  2       3 BE2119905-20 10.40120 1207.1158      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12  8  123783 BE2018595-23 10.42330 1207.0502      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21 13       3 BE2101635-22 10.37380 1206.7190      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16  4       3 BE2034028-23 10.43010 1201.7667      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  2       3 BE5023111-23 10.50440 1200.8669      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  1  117225 BE2041125-22 10.37440 1199.4372      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 18       4 BE5023142-23 10.50530 1199.2424      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 12  8       4 BE2034440-23 10.41030 1196.9619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12  4       2 BE2018517-23 10.43260 1196.7419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  5       9 BE2036370-23 10.43490 1195.5787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20 20       6 BE2035043-23 10.42270 1194.2216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20 17       7 BE2031185-23 10.42280 1194.0273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  6  128316 BE5010638-23 10.47290 1193.8223      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  7       4 BE2036919-23 10.42047 1193.3874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22 13       4 BE2102046-22 10.38540 1193.1345      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 16  4  132953 BE5062402-20 10.51261 1193.0991      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 16  7       2 BE5033476-23 10.51281 1192.7423      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  4       2 BE5020911-22 10.47370 1192.3432      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  2       3 BE5020973-22 10.47440 1191.0520      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22  6       5 BE2097444-19 10.39060 1190.7265      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20 15       8 BE3074737-23 10.42500 1189.7699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  3       5 BE5023143-23 10.51490 1189.2324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12  1       3 BE2120172-21 10.44090 1188.5070      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  8  4       2 BE2027580-23 10.48320 1188.1327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12  2       4 BE2062720-22 10.44130 1187.7467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19  1       5 BE2097908-22 10.40280 1187.6178      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 408 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 76 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22  2       6 BE2123014-21 10.39220 1187.5310      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          76

 77 SAENEN WILLY         ZICHEM     1 12  1       2 BE2120535-21 10.45580 1187.4961      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19  2       6 BE2097909-22 10.40330 1186.6335      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  8  1       3 BE2088661-22 10.48530 1184.3135      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  3       4 BE5020904-22 10.48220 1184.0910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 22       9 BE2005007-23 10.47180 1177.9963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 15       6 BE5023150-23 10.52550 1177.6472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  7       2 BE2036324-23 10.44360 1177.2658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 25      10 BE2027721-23 10.47220 1177.2648      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21 21       4 BE2036064-23 10.40060 1176.9830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

 86 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12 10       3 BE2043315-22 10.44390 1176.7033      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          86

 87 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28  5      11 BE2027718-23 10.47270 1176.3518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          87

 88 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19  3       7 BE2096849-22 10.41310 1175.3341      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          88

 89 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12 11       5 BE2119028-23 10.45200 1175.1551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          89

 90 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1 12  9       4 BE5032633-23 10.44570 1173.3397      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          90

 91 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 16  3       3 BE5047120-21 10.53261 1172.0633      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          91

 92 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 16  5       4 BE5033477-23 10.53321 1171.0310      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          92

 93 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  4       5 BE2036524-23 10.47113 1170.3606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          93

 94 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  2       5 BE2101606-22 10.40420 1169.9702      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          94

 95 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  5       6 BE2036001-23 10.40450 1169.3896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          95

 96 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  8  3       6 BE2036515-23 10.47173 1169.2697      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          96

 97 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 12  9       5 BE2122818-21 10.43280 1169.0045      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          97

 98 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19  6       8 BE2096819-22 10.42140 1167.0949      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          98

 99 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 14      12 BE2027723-23 10.48230 1166.2217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          99

100 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 23      13 BE2027710-23 10.48290 1165.1467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         100

101 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 16 11       4 BE2034004-23 10.46170 1164.8299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         101

102 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 16      14 BE2005018-23 10.48320 1164.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         102

103 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1 12  9      10 BE2075815-18 10.46370 1164.1801      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         103

104 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 15      15 BE2005029-23 10.48350 1164.0737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         104

105 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1 10  8       5 BE6145418-22 10.44457 1162.8204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         105

106 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21 11       7 BE2066429-21 10.41210 1162.4667      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         106

107 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19  9       9 BE2096822-22 10.42420 1161.7916      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         107

108 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  1       5 BE5020920-22 10.50330 1160.7056      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         108

109 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20 16       9 BE3074731-23 10.45330 1159.1473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         109

110 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  3  3  123141 BE2034252-23 10.46240 1157.3402      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         110

111 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12  7       6 BE2120176-21 10.47120 1154.6922      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         111

112 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  6       7 BE5023144-23 10.55110 1154.4726      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         112

113 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  6  5  124946 BE2027383-23 10.48390 1149.9862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         113

114 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 20 11      10 BE2035036-23 10.46280 1149.1672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         114

115 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1 12 12       7 BE2018596-23 10.47440 1148.9759      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         115

116 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  4       2 BE2027758-23 10.49120 1144.7253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         116

117 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  6  5       6 BE5010656-23 10.52070 1144.4864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         117



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 408 Oude+jaarse            * Basis: 120000            P:   4 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

118 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 38 13  128046 BE5060549-22 10.52090 1141.7387      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         118

119 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1 12  7       6 BE2034408-23 10.46000 1141.0660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         119

120 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 38  5       2 BE5033906-23 10.52130 1141.0604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         120

121 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21  7       8 BE2013746-20 10.43230 1139.6034      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         121

122 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 28 21      16 BE2027711-23 10.50550 1139.5853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         122

123 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  6  4       2 BE2027312-23 10.49390 1139.4984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         123

124 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 38 23       3 BE5032161-23 10.52230 1139.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         124

125 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 38  6       4 BE5032174-23 10.52250 1139.0304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

125 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 38 18       5 BE5032107-23 10.52250 1139.0304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         125

127 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 19 19      10 BE2056718-23 10.44460 1138.8737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         127

128 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 17       8 BE5023145-23 10.56500 1138.1683      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         128

129 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1 22 14       7 BE2102039-22 10.43410 1138.0903      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         129

130 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 38 21       6 BE5033901-23 10.52310 1138.0181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         130

131 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  3  2       2 BE2034297-23 10.48140 1137.7364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         131

132 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 23 11  114638 BE2041142-22 10.40550 1135.9670      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         132

133 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 23 18       2 BE2035379-23 10.41000 1135.0297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         133

134 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 23  1       3 BE2041778-20 10.41020 1134.6552      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         134

135 VANHOVE WILLY        SCHERPEN   1 13  4       2 BE2041101-22 10.43210 1134.2525      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         135

136 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1 21 16       9 BE2013731-20 10.44020 1132.4832      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -         136

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 255 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   1 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00  2.50  5.00 10.00 15.00 20.00            0.10  0.15  0.25  0.50  1.00             BON   POT           

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- ----- ----- ----- -----           ----- -----           

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MIEZEN        0     0     0     0     0 SERIE         0     0 DIVERSEN  

    0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 POELEN        0     0     0     0 JACPOT    

    0     0     0     0     0     0 SPECIALE                              0     0     0 ACHTEROP  

    0     0     0     0     0 OS2                                         0     0     0 ATO       

    0     0     0     0     0 AS2                                         0     0     0 SCH       

* (C)2024w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  28 Deelnemers  * Inzet :            * KLACHTEN TOT :via lokale uitmaken tem woe 20 uur

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  2  124121 BE2036364-23 10.35390 1297.6581      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           1

  2 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 12  126399 BE2005019-23 10.38440 1280.2059      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           2

  3 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  2       2 BE2005008-23 10.39380 1268.6417      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           3

  4 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  3  122348 BE2035119-23 10.36460 1264.3610      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           4

  5 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  5  125449 BE2036507-23 10.39203 1262.8458      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           5

  6 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  4       2 BE2035099-23 10.36570 1261.9701      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           6

  7 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  2  121819 BE2036920-23 10.36357 1261.1315      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           7

  8 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 11  132976 BE5023168-23 10.45590 1254.6878      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           8

  9 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  5       3 BE2027715-23 10.41320 1244.9015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

  9 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 13       4 BE2005022-23 10.41320 1244.9015      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -           9

 11 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  4  4  120953 BE2034430-23 10.37160 1243.5195      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          11

 12 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  3  125004 BE2027768-23 10.40340 1242.9964      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          12

 13 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15 14       3 BE2035042-23 10.38410 1239.8041      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          13

 14 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  1  128952 BE2027590-23 10.44360 1232.8107      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          14

 15 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  7       5 BE2005030-23 10.43110 1224.9943      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          15

 16 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  1  119316 BE2055260-23 10.37320 1223.3356      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          16

 17 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  4       2 BE2036509-23 10.42393 1222.0447      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          17

 18 LEETEN-ISENBORGHS    PAAL       2  2  2  136162 BE5033636-23 10.51310 1221.0013      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          18

 19 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 17       6 BE2005014-23 10.43470 1217.9123      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          19

 20 VAN DE VELDE YOERI   TESSENDE   2 11  6  133585 BE5023714-23 10.49411 1217.8967      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          20

 21 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  4       2 BE2035810-23 10.40057 1217.0338      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          21

 22 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  7  123802 BE2034066-23 10.41480 1216.1297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          22

 23 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 12       2 BE5023114-23 10.49400 1212.5471      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          23

 24 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  2       2 BE2055239-23 10.38260 1212.1504      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          24

 25 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14 11       2 BE2034069-23 10.42150 1210.7775      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          25

 26 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  6       3 BE2035835-23 10.40447 1209.1816      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          26

 27 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  7       3 BE2055236-23 10.38410 1209.0795      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          27

 28 SWINNEN ROGER        Assent     1  5  1  118001 BE2035903-23 10.37360 1209.0266      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          28

 29 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  8       4 BE2055254-23 10.38440 1208.4673      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          29

 30 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1  9  5  123783 BE2018595-23 10.42330 1207.0502      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          30

 31 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  3       3 BE2034028-23 10.43010 1201.7667      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          31

 32 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  2       3 BE5023111-23 10.50440 1200.8669      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          32

 33 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 18       4 BE5023142-23 10.50530 1199.2424      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          33



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 255 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   2 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 34 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  4  3       2 BE2034440-23 10.41030 1196.9619      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          34

 35 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1  9  2       2 BE2018517-23 10.43260 1196.7419      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          35

 36 SCHUYTEN ROGER       MOLENSTE   1  2  1       2 BE2036370-23 10.43490 1195.5787      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          36

 37 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15 15       4 BE2035043-23 10.42270 1194.2216      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          37

 38 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15 12       5 BE2031185-23 10.42280 1194.0273      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          38

 39 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  2  2  128316 BE5010638-23 10.47290 1193.8223      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          39

 40 BONROY ALFONS        DIEST      1  6  5       4 BE2036919-23 10.42047 1193.3874      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          40

 41 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 12  3  132953 BE5033476-23 10.51281 1192.7423      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          41

 42 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15 10       6 BE3074737-23 10.42500 1189.7699      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          42

 43 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  3       5 BE5023143-23 10.51490 1189.2324      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          43

 44 VANZEIR WALTER       DEURNE     2  4  3       2 BE2027580-23 10.48320 1188.1327      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          44

 45 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 15       7 BE2005007-23 10.47180 1177.9963      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          45

 46 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 15       6 BE5023150-23 10.52550 1177.6472      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          46

 47 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  9  5  123142 BE2036324-23 10.44360 1177.2658      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          47

 48 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 18       8 BE2027721-23 10.47220 1177.2648      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          48

 49 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1  9  9  117816 BE2036064-23 10.40060 1176.9830      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          49

 50 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  4       9 BE2027718-23 10.47270 1176.3518      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          50

 51 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1  9  8       3 BE2119028-23 10.45200 1175.1551      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          51

 52 LIEFSOENS FREDDY     MOLENSTE   1  9  7       2 BE5032633-23 10.44570 1173.3397      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          52

 53 SMEUNINX JOS         PAAL       2 12  1       2 BE5033477-23 10.53321 1171.0310      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          53

 54 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  2       3 BE2036524-23 10.47113 1170.3606      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          54

 55 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1  9  2       2 BE2036001-23 10.40450 1169.3896      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          55

 56 STOFFELEN DOMINIQUE  ZICHEM     1  6  1       4 BE2036515-23 10.47173 1169.2697      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          56

 57 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18  9      10 BE2027723-23 10.48230 1166.2217      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          57

 58 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 16      11 BE2027710-23 10.48290 1165.1467      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          58

 59 STERCKX JOS          MOLENSTE   1 14  9       4 BE2034004-23 10.46170 1164.8299      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          59

 60 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 11      12 BE2005018-23 10.48320 1164.6100      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          60

 61 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 10      13 BE2005029-23 10.48350 1164.0737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          61

 62 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15 11       7 BE3074731-23 10.45330 1159.1473      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          62

 63 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  3  3  123141 BE2034252-23 10.46240 1157.3402      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          63

 64 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18  6       7 BE5023144-23 10.55110 1154.4726      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          64

 65 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  6  5  124946 BE2027383-23 10.48390 1149.9862      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          65

 66 EYLETTEN M&G         DIEST      1 15  6       8 BE2035036-23 10.46280 1149.1672      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          66

 67 BOURS PETER          AVERBODE   1  9  9       4 BE2018596-23 10.47440 1148.9759      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          67

 68 IMPANIS-MEEUSEN      SCHAFFEN   2  5  4       2 BE2027758-23 10.49120 1144.7253      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          68

 69 DE L'ARBRE RITA      MELDERT    1  2  1       2 BE5010656-23 10.52070 1144.4864      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          69

 70 GERRITS JULIEN       Kaggevin   1  4  2       3 BE2034408-23 10.46000 1141.0660      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          70

 71 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 29  3  128046 BE5033906-23 10.52130 1141.0604      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          71

 72 V.HORENBEECK-STEGEN  DIEST      2 18 14      14 BE2027711-23 10.50550 1139.5853      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          72

 73 FAM.TIMMERMANS-POELS SCHAFFEN   2  6  4       2 BE2027312-23 10.49390 1139.4984      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          73

 74 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 29 17       2 BE5032161-23 10.52230 1139.3682      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          74

 75 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 29  4       3 BE5032174-23 10.52250 1139.0304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75



* Samenspel Diest Schaffen * MOMIGNIES         20-04-24 * Los  : 09.00             S:0310 * 
* Diest                    * 255 Jaarse                 * Basis: 120000            P:   3 * 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL NAAM                 GEMEENTE  LK AD ID AFSTAND RING      JR    JUIST  SNELHEID   MIEZ   POEL   SPEC   OS2   AS2  SERI   JACP   ACHT    ATO    SCH    BON   POT     TOT  PL

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 75 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 29 12       4 BE5032107-23 10.52250 1139.0304      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          75

 77 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10 10       5 BE2056718-23 10.44460 1138.8737      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          77

 78 DIRKX RONNY          TESSENDE   2 18 17       8 BE5023145-23 10.56500 1138.1683      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          78

 79 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 29 15       5 BE5033901-23 10.52310 1138.0181      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          79

 80 MEES FRANCOIS        MOLENSTE   1  3  2       2 BE2034297-23 10.48140 1137.7364      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          80

 81 SCHOUTERS ROGER      BEKKEVOO   1 10  7  114638 BE2035379-23 10.41000 1135.0297      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          81

 82 ELSEN THEO           BEKKEVOO   1  9  5       3 BE2036015-23 10.44040 1132.1204      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          82

 83 DEWINTER WIM         MELDERT    2 29 13       6 BE5033896-23 10.54040 1122.5541      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          83

 84 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  4       6 BE2055237-23 10.46220 1121.7424      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          84

 85 SCHROEVEN ROBERT     SCHERPEN   1 10  5       7 BE2055257-23 10.46240 1121.3910      -      -      -     -     -     -      -      -      -      -      -     -          85

-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


